RESULTADO
10KM - FEMININO

coL

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NUM

99

31

158

66

35

36

150

200

16

127

204

216

88

205

189

129

207

28

38

197

143

92

224

163

171

NOME
MAG AMARAL

ELIS REGINA ANDRADE DE
OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
GLEICIANE SAMTOS
CARVALHO

ANA CRISTINA DE JESUS

RITA MARCIA AMORIM
MENDES KRUSCHEWSKY
ANA LUCIA FERREIRA LIMA
SANTOS

ANA LILIA LIMA DOS SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA DOS
SANTOS

LUANA BRANCO ARSKY
VIANNA

RITA DE CASSIA PALHANO

HILDETE DE SANTANA

CLAUDIA SILVA DA ROCHA

ADRIANA CORDEIRO SOARES
GALO

MARCIA MOREL

EMANUELE VITA LEITE
ARMEDE

DAIANI MORAES PEREIRA

MARLUCIA DE JESUS PEREIRA
RIBEIRO

NEUZA SANTOS SOUZA

JANETE SILVA SAMPAIO

SIMONE NOGUEIRA RAMOS
NASCIMENTO

VALDIRENE LEMOS DA SILVA

TANIA CRISTINA GIMENEZ
LOUREIRO NUNES

CARLA MARIA SOUZA
CARNEIRO

MARIA DO CARMO DE
OLIVEIRA

GRACIELE SOUZA ROSARIO

DAYSE GOMES DE AZEVEDO

WARDE CAVALCANTE BERTI
SANJUAN

LUZIMARA PINHEIRO PEREIRA

JAQUELINE MARIA DA SILVA

LUCILEIA COSTA DOS SANTOS
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IDD FETARIA CFX

37

37

36

41

54

67

36

35

32

38

37

44

47

49

41

40

45

52

60

49

41

59

43

59

43

33

34

39

31

43

CIRCUITO CACAU RUNNING

F3039

F3039

F3039

F4049

F5059

F6069

F3039

F3039

F3039

F3039

F3039

F4049

F4049

F4049

F4049

F4049

F4049

F5059

F6069

F4049

F4049

F5059

F4049

F5059

F4049

F3039

F3039

F3039

F3039

F4049

| ETAPA
EQUIPE

CLUB DA CORRIDA

PELOTAO ANDERSON
PIXO

- G.C.P.S.I

- Vo3

1 PE DURO ASSESSORIA

1 PE DURO ASSESSORIA

2 NILTON UNE SPORTS

4 TREINAMENTO HIBRIDO

5 ACADEMIA STILUS

1 ITAPETINGA RUN
2 VO3

3 VO3

4 GO ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA

5 VO3

6 CREW SOFT RUN
1 ITAPETINGA RUN
2 VO3

7

8 ACADEMIA STILUS

2 ITACARE RUNNING

PELOTAO ANDERSON
PIXO
3 PE DURO
10 VO3
6
7 CREW SOFT RUN

8 GABRIEL MARCAL

CIDADE
VITORIA DA
CONQUISTA

COARACI

EUNAPOLIS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

BRASILIA

BRASILIA

ITABUNA

ITACARE

ITACARE

ILHEUS

ITAPETINGA

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

EUNAPOLIS

ITAPETINGA

ILHEUS

ITABUNA

ILHEUS

ITACARE

ITABUNA

BRASILIA

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

BUERAREMA

ITABUNA

ILHEUS

EUNAPOLIS

ILHEUS - BAHIA - BRASIL
16/03/2019

RITMO TBRUTO TLiQUIDO

04:12  42:03 -

04:40 46:36 -

04:44 47:23 -

04:47 47:51 -

04:53  48:47 -

04:52  48:56 48:39
04:52  48:59 48:40
05:00 50:00 50:00
05:06  50:56 50:56
05:11  51:45 51:45
05:14  52:18 52:18
05:20 53:25 53:25
05:23  53:52 53:52
05:23  53:52 53:52
05:26  54:20 54:20
05:28  54:39 54:39
05:29  54:49 54:49
05:33  55:33 55:33
05:35 55:49 55:49
05:38  56:32 56:19
05:38  56:20 56:20
05:38  56:22 56:22
05:39 56:31 56:31
05:43  57:37 57:14
05:45 57:29 57:29
05:46  57:43 57:43
05:47  57:45 57:45
05:48  58:03 58:03
05:49  58:07 58:07
05:49  58:10 58:10
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RESULTADO
10KM - FEMININO

coL

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

NUM

113

64

44

222

139

206

54

74

187

47

148

85

93

81

58

125

71

39

70

76

56

21

87

90

138

53

221

170

42

NOME

ANA GATO

ADRIANA F. VALVERDE

ANA MARTA GOMES MENEZES 58

FLAVIA MENDES BATISTA

CATARINA OLIVEIRA FRANCO
DE MENDONCA

DANIELLA FREIRE RIBEIRO
BERNARDES

REBECCA MOREIRA DE
ALMEIDA FALCAO

NILZA DE FATIMA GUISSONI

ROSEMARA MOREIRA RIBEIRO

MANUELLA DOREA REBOUCAS

ELIANA RIBEIRO PIRES HAAG

HELOISA PANCIERI STOCO

ADRIANA MARTINS GOBIRA

LUCIANA APARECIDA ROCHA
DE SOUZA ALBUQUERQUE
MARIA APARECIDA ALVES DOS
SANTOS

DANIELLE DE AQUINO
ZAMBOM

LADIA ANDRADE SANTOS

PATRICIA DE SOUSA RESENDE

JOSEMARY ANDRADE SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA YAMAMOTO
HORA

ROBERTA CARVALHO DE
CERQUEIRA

SONIA REGINA SANTANA DE
MELO

LITA LEAL

MARIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO
SOARES GUIMARAES

SONY ARAUJO SILVA GAMA

BARBARA TAVARES
KRUSCHEWSKY

JAMILE BASTOS PACHECO

ANA FLAVIA SOUZA ALVES

LAVINIA MARIA DUARTE
CARVALHO

NAILMA DE SOUZA ARRAES
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CIRCUITO CACAU RUNNING

| ETAPA

IDD FETARIA CFX

38 F3039 10

37 F3039 11

F5059 4

43 F4049 12

37 F3039 12

37 F3039 13

44 FA049 13

57  F5059 5

35 F3039 14

35 F3039 15

61 F6069 3

39 F3039 16

29  F2029 1

38 F3039 17

43 F4049 14

36 F3039 18

53  F5059 6

49  F4049 15

41  F4049 16

51  F5059 7

43 F4049 17

45  F4049 18

40  F4049 19

52 F5059 8

51  F5059 9

39 F3039 19

41 F4049 20

27  F2029 2

39 F3039 20

59  F5059 10

EQUIPE

ANA GATO

G.C.PS.

MILA FUNCIONAL

GREMIO LIFE

GREENLIFE
PERFORMANCE

LIGA DA JUSTICA

G.C.PS.

MAERLON COACH

CREW SOFT RUN

CORRIDA NA ALMA

ESPACO VITA

HERBALIFE

ACADEMIA STILUS

G.C.P.S.I

PE DURO

G.C.P.S.

VO3

G.C.P.S.

LIGA DA JUSTICA

SUPER ACAO

CREW SOFT RUN

CREW SOFT RUN

LIGA DA JUSTICA

NILTON UNE SPORT

CIDADE

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

BOM JESUS DA
LAPA

BRASILIA

EUNAPOLIS

EUNAPOLIS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

AGUAS CLARAS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ILHEUS

ITABUNA

EUNAPOLIS

EUNAPOLIS

ITABUNA

ILHEUS

ITABUNA

ILHEUS

ITABUNA

ILHEUS - BAHIA - BRASIL
16/03/2019

RITMO TBRUTO TLiQUIDO

05:51  58:28 58:28

05:52  58:41 58:36

05:55  59:06 59:06

05:58  59:37 59:37

05:58  59:37 59:37

05:58  59:38 59:38

06:03 1:00:26  1:00:26
06:04 1:01:02  1:00:37
06:05 1:00:48  1:00:48
06:06 1:00:57  1:00:57
06:21 1:03:54 1:03:31
06:21 1:03:34  1:03:34
06:23 1:04:06  1:03:52
06:26 1:04:39  1:04:16
06:30 1:04:59  1:04:59
06:32 1:05:20  1:05:20
06:32 1:05:20  1:05:20
06:36 1:06:22  1:05:59
06:38 1:06:21  1:06:21
06:41 1:06:49  1:06:49
06:42 1:07:17  1:06:56
06:54 1:09:00 1:09:00
06:54 1:09:01 1:09:01
07:01 1:10:12  1:10:12
07:08 1:11:20  1:11:20
07:11 1:11:46  1:11:46
07:17 1:13:01 1:12:54
07:24 1:14:00 1:14:00
08:03 1:20:32  1:20:30
08:12 1:22:05  1:22:05
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